
Ahmednagar - Amalner Bhandyache DEMU/01401 - DEMU - CR 
ANG/Ahmednagar Junction to AMNE/Amalner Bhandyache 
3h 45m - 99 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 07:45 2 1 0 12 640 CR
2 NYDO Narayandoho 08:45 08:47 2m 0 1 12 52 CR
3 NLNI New Loni 09:03 09:05 2m 0 1 26 21 CR
4 SPWI Solapurwadi 09:30 09:32 2m 0 1 35 34 657 CR
5 NDNR New Dhanora 09:48 09:50 2m 0 1 44 47 CR
6 KDAA Kada 10:00 10:02 2m 0 1 52 33 CR
7 NAHT New Ashti 10:28 10:30 2m 1 1 66 34 627 CR
8 WTWI Wetalwadi 10:45 10:47 2m 0 1 75 15 CR
9 HTLA Hatola 11:08 11:10 2m 0 1 80 56 CR
10 AMNE Amalner Bhandyache 11:30 0 1 99 - 708 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (14:19)

Jun 04 2024 (14:19)

1

1


